 General Purpose Relay PT series  ver.2.1
                        PT Faston 2 pole 15A, DC or AC Coil
© Copyright 2004 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.  Eddition:09/2004
Tyco Electronics EC K.K.  [ 3-5-8 Hisamoto Takatsu-ku Kawasaki, 213-8535, Japan, TEL: 81 44 844 8445]
This document is subject to change. Please call local Tyco Electronics for the latest revision.
z 2 C/O contacts
z 15A Rated Current
z Relay Height 29mm

PCB
Flanged Mounting
Product Ordering Key
 Type     P T F
 PTF
 Contact Type
 2 2C/O (2 Form C)
 Contact Material
 2 AgNi 90/10
 Relay Cover & Terminal Type
 0 Faston terminals
 1 PCB terminals
 2 Flanged mounting cover
 Coil code & Built-in LED
 XXX Please refer to "Coil Versions" table on pge2.
 General Purpose Relay PT series  ver.2.1
                        PT Faston 2 pole 15A, DC or AC Coil
© Copyright 2004 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.  Eddition:09/2004
Tyco Electronics EC K.K.  [ 3-5-8 Hisamoto Takatsu-ku Kawasaki, 213-8535, Japan, TEL: 81 44 844 8445]
This document is subject to change. Please call local Tyco Electronics for the latest revision.
Description Contact
Configuration
Contact
Material
Terminal
Type
Coil Coil Tyco Part Number
PTF20006 6VDC 1461937-1
PTF20012 12VDC 1461937-2
PTF20024 24VDC 1461937-3
PTF20048 48VDC 1461937-4
PTF20060 60VDC 1461937-5
PTF20110 110VDC 1461937-6
PTF20220
Faston Terminal
220VDC 1461937-7
PTF21006 6VDC 1461937-8
PTF21012 12VDC 1461937-9
PTF21024 24VDC 1-1461937-0
PTF21048 48VDC 1-1461937-1
PTF21060 60VDC 1-1461937-2
PTF21110 110VDC 1-1461937-3
PTF21220
PCB Terminal
DC
220VDC 1-1461937-4
PTF20506 6VAC 1461938-1
PTF20512 12VAC 1461938-2
PTF20524 24VAC 1461938-3
PTF20548 48VAC 1461938-4
PTF20560 60VAC 1461938-5
PTF20600 100VAC 1461938-6
PTF20615 115VAC 1461938-7
PTF20700 200VAC 1461938-8
PTF20730 230VAC 1461938-9
PTF21506
Faston Terminal
6VAC 1-1461938-0
PTF21512 12VAC 1-1461938-1
PTF21524 24VAC 1-1461938-2
PTF21548 48VAC 1-1461938-3
PTF21560 60VAC 1-1461938-4
PTF21600 100VAC 1-1461938-5
PTF21615 115VAC 1-1461938-6
PTF21700 200VAC 1-1461938-7
PTF21730
2 Form C, Single AgNi
PCB Terminal
AC
230VAC 1-1461938-8
PTF20L06 2 Form C, Single AgNi Faston Terminal DC+LED 6VDC 1461944-1
PTF20L12     12VDC 1461944-2
PTF20L24     24VDC 1461944-3